Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 15-254, Version: 1

From the Director, Department of Transportation, and the Airport Director, requesting authorization to
execute Amendment No. 4 to the March 31, 2010, Professional Services Contract between
Milwaukee County and Corlett, Skaer & DeVoto Architects, Inc., by $1,654,960 for a term of four
months beginning April 1, 2015, and ending July 31, 2015, to complete implementation of Milwaukee
County’s Airport Area Noise Management Program. (Referred to the Committees on
Transportation, Public Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/4/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

