Milwaukee County

County Courthouse
901 N. Sth Street, Rm.
105

Signature Copy Milwaukee, WI 53233

Action Report: 15-252

File Number: 15-252

From the Director, Department of Transportation (DOT), and the Engineering
Manager, Transportation Services Section, Highway Division, DOT, requesting
authorization to increase a Professional Services Contract with Himalayan
Consultants, LLC, in the amount of $118,366.09, for a total contract amount not to
exceed $449,189.69, as part of the South North Cape Road and South 68th Street
Improvement Projects. (Referred to the Committees on Transportation, Public
Works, and Transit and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

RECORD OF COUNTY BOARD AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE ACTIONS

The attached resolution or ordinance was ADOPTED by the Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors on 4/23/2015 by the following vote:

Ayes: 17 Alexander, Borkowski, Broderick, Cullen, Haas, Johnson Jr., Jursik,
Lipscomb Sr., Moore Omokunde, Rainey, Romo West, Schmitt,
Staskunas, Taylor, Weddle, Weishan Jr., and Dimitrijevic

Excused: 1 Mayo Sr.

Certification of County W ﬁ""' s Date

Board Passage by chajrwoman Marina Dimitrijevic
County Board

Chairwoman

Wﬂﬁ APR2 3 2715
Certification of County Date

Board Passage by Joseph J. Czarnezki
County Clerk

County Executive ¢~ C ~ C—n Date _S_ / (ol/ ( gl

approvallveto of Chris Abele
attached
resolution/ordinance.

: MAY 19 205
Received by County : Date
Clerk Josefth J. £zar

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 4/24/15





